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Model Number: 8.684-832.0

Clarke Combi Vac Paper Filter Vacuum Bag 10/Pack (8.684-832.0)

Manufacturer: Janitized

Clarke Combi Vac Paper Filter Vacuum Bag, 10/Pack (8.684-832.0)

    
    
        
            OEM
            Nilfisk/Advance, Clarke, Euroclean
        
        
            Cross Reference Skus
            
            
                0297656
                422630
                50704
                50704A
                50704A-2
                50721
                50721A
                50721B
                54025A
                993-1558
                JAN-CLCV2(10)
                PBC-5140
                Clarke COMBI VAC
                8.684-832.0
                86848320
            
            
        
    

Availability: This product was added to our catalog on Friday 02 February, 2018
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